
Armageddon
Blitzkrieg

A Time Of Changes

1/11

= 197

Standard tuning

1

Tempo = 197

7
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

7
5

7
5

5
3

(5)
(3) 7

5 5 5 5 5

E-Gt

4

5 5 5 5
7
5

7
5

5
3

(5)
(3) 7

5 5 5 5
9
7

(9)
(7)

8
6

7
5

(7)
(5)

(7)
(5)

9

7
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

7
5

7
5

5
3

(5)
(3) 7

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
7
5

7
5

5
3

13

(5)
(3) 7

5 5 5 5
9
7

(9)
(7)

8
6

7
5

(7)
(5)

(7)
(5)

7
5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/11

18

5 5 5 5
7
5

7
5

5
3

(5)
(3) 7

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
7
5

7
5

5
3

(5)
(3) 7

5 5 5 5
9
7

22

(9)
(7)

8
6

7
5

(7)
(5)

(7)
(5)

7
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

7
5

7
5

5
3

27

(5)
(3) 7

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
7
5

7
5

5
3

(5)
(3) 7

5 5 5 5
9
7

(9)
(7)

8
6

7
5

(7)
(5)

32

(7)
(5) 7

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
7
5

7
5

5
3

(5)
(3) 7

5 5 5 5 5

36

5 5 5 5
7
5

7
5

5
3

(5)
(3) 7

5 5 5 5
9
7

(9)
(7)

8
6

7
5

(7)
(5)

(7)
(5)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/11

41

7
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

7
5

7
5

5
3

(5)
(3) 7

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
7
5

7
5

5
3

45

(5)
(3) 7

5 5 5 5
9
7

(9)
(7)

8
6

7
5

(7)
(5)

(7)
(5)

7
5 5 5 5 5 5 5

50

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
7
5

5
3

7
5

7
5

55

5
3

7
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

60

5 5 5 5 5 5
7
5

5
3

7
5

7
5

5
3

5
3

(5)
(3) 5

3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/11

68

(5)
(3)

7
5

(7)
(5)

5
3

(5)
(3)

7
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

7
5

7
5

5
3

75

(5)
(3) 7

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
7
5

7
5

5
3

(5)
(3) 7

5 5 5 5
9
7

(9)
(7)

8
6

7
5

(7)
(5)

80

(7)
(5)

7
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

7
5

7
5

5
3

(5)
(3) 7

5 5 5 5 5

84

5 5 5 5
7
5

7
5

5
3

(5)
(3) 7

5 5 5 5
9
7

(9)
(7)

8
6

7
5

(7)
(5)

(7)
(5)

89

7
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

7
5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/11

93

5
3

7
5

7
5

5
3

7
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

99

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
7
5

5
3

7
5

7
5

5
3

105

5
3

(5)
(3) 5

3
(5)
(3)

7
5

(7)
(5)

5
3

(5)
(3)

7
5 5 5 5 5 5 5

114

5 5 5 5
7
5

7
5

5
3

(5)
(3) 7

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
7
5

7
5

5
3

(5)
(3) 7

5 5 5 5
9
7

118

(9)
(7)

8
6

7
5

(7)
(5)

(7)
(5)

7
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

7
5

7
5

5
3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/11

123

(5)
(3) 7

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
7
5

7
5

5
3

(5)
(3) 7

5 5 5 5
9
7

(9)
(7)

8
6

7
5

(7)
(5)

128

7 6 5 5 7 6 5
7
5 7 6 5 5 7 6 5

7
5

132

7 6 5 5 7 6 5
7
5 7 6 5 5 7 6 5

7
5

4
2

(4)
(2)

138

2
0

(2)
(0)

4
2

(4)
(2)

2
0

(2)
(0) 2 2 2 2 5 5 5 5

145

4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3

148

2 2 2 2 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 5 5 5 5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/11

151

4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3

154

2 2 2 2 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 5 5 5 5

157

4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3

160

2 2 2 2 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 5 5 5 5

163

4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3

166

2 2 2 2 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 5
3

(5)
(3)

4
2

(4)
(2)

4
2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/11

173

2
0 5

3
4
2

4
2

2
0 5

3
4
2

4
2

2
0 5

3

183
= 210

4
2

4
2

(4)
(2)

4
2

(4)
(2)

4
2

(4)
(2)

4
2

(4)
(2)

192
= 210

->Tempo = 210

7
5

7
4 5

7
5

7
4 5

7
5

7
4 5

7
4 5 7

4
7 5 4

196

7
5

7
4 5

7
5

7
4 5

7
5

7
4 5

7
4 5 7

4
7 5 4

200

9
7

9
6 7

9
7

9
6 7

9
7

9
6 7

9
6 7 9

6
9 7 6

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



9/11

204

9
7

9
6 7

9
7

9
6 7

9
7

9
6 7

9
6 7 9

6
9 7 6

208

9
7

9
6 7

9
7

9
6 7

9
7

9
6 7

9
6 7 9

6
9 7 6

212

9
7

9
6 7

9
7

9
6 7

9
7

9
6 7

9
6 7 9

6
9 7 6

216

8
7

8
6 7

8
7

8
6 7

8
7

8
6 7

8
6 7 9

6
9 7 6

220
= 197

8
7

8
6 7

8
7

8
6 7

8
7

8
6 7

8
6 7 9

6
9 7 6

224
->Tempo = 197

2 0
2 3

2 0
2 3

2 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



10/11

234

2 3
2 0

2 3
2 0

2 3

244

2 0
2 3

4
2

(4)
(2)

2
0

(2)
(0) 5

3
(5)
(3)

254

2 0
2 3

2 0
2 3

2 0

264

2 3
2 0

2 3
7
5 5 5 5 5 5 5

271

5 5 5 5
7
5

7
5

5
3

(5)
(3) 7

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
7
5

7
5

5
3

(5)
(3) 7

5 5 5 5
9
7

275

(9)
(7)

8
6

7
5

(7)
(5)

(7)
(5)

7
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

7
5

7
5

5
3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



11/11

280

(5)
(3) 7

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
7
5

7
5

5
3

(5)
(3) 7

5 5 5 5
9
7

(9)
(7)

8
6

7
5

(7)
(5)

285

(7)
(5) 7 7

5
7

4 5 (5) (9)
7

(9)
7

(7)
5 (9)

7

(6)
4

(7)
5 (5)

290

7 7
5

7
4 5 (5) 4

2
4
2

4
2

4
2

294

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

296

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

299

4
2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


